Proudly Manufacturing in the USA
LP #114
Effective
1/1/09
Table of Contents
2
Who is EWC  . . . . . . . . . . .2
How to order  . . . . . . . . . . .3
The Benefits of Ultra-Zone  . . . . .4
How Ultra-Zone works  . . . . . . .5
Duct Design  . . . . . . . . . .6-7
Zone panels  . . . . . . . . . .8-10
Zone Dampers . . . . . . . . .11-13
By-pass dampers  . . . . . . . . .14
Zone Thermostats . . . . . . . . .15
Fresh Air & Economizers . . . . . .16
Parts and Accessories  . . . . . .17-18
Steam Humidifier &
Limited Warranty  . . . . . . .19
About EWC Inc.
In early 1961, EWC Inc. was formed as a manufacturing company of power transformers for mili-
tary and commercial use. Today, EWC Inc, transformers are located on smart guided missile sys-
tems, helicopters, airplanes, the space shuttle and many other applications. The successful growth
of this business allowed EWC to expand its manufacturing capabilities and enter into the HVAC
industry.
Our vast experience in designing and manufacturing military components and power transformers
for all applications led us to form EWC Controls in 1988. Today, homeowners, wholesalers and
contractors rely on our expertise and experience to provide the most reliable comfort solutions for
all applications.
In 1998, EWC Controls acquired the Autoflo line of whole house humidifiers. This has proven to
be a very successful acquisition for EWC Controls and our customers. The purchase enhanced our
product offering which allows our customers to provide homeowners with a complete comfort
package.
In 2000, EWC Controls introduced the first damper with directional LED’s to help our dealers. In
2001, we introduced the most efficient whole house steam humidifier. 2004 saw EWC Controls
introduce the most complete comfort guide and package for wholesalers and contractors, as well as
the first digital humidistat for whole house humidifiers.
As EWC Controls continues to grow, we will continue to make product improvements and enhance-
ments. All of us at EWC look forward in continuing to develop future comfort solutions for our
industry.
Recertification
CEU’s
How To Order An Ultra-Zone System
3
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 1 Stage Cool
2-3 zones - NCM-300
For larger zone systems
See BMPlus series
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool
2-3 zones (1) BMPlus 3000
4-5 zones (1) BMPlus 5000
6-7 zones (1) BMPlus 7000
For larger zone systems
See UZC series
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
3 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
4 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
2-4 zones (1) UZC-4
5-6 zones (1) UZC-6
7-8 zones (1) UZC-8
9-10 zones (1) UZC-10
11-12 zones (1) UZC-12
13-14 zones (1) UZC-14
15-16 zones (1) UZC-16
Up to 20 zones,
2 zone increments
Round
4"-20" URD (3-wire PO/PC))
4"-20" RSD (2-wire spring return)
Digital Programmable
Auto Changeover Touchscreen
EWT-3102
Electronic (Modulating)
10"-18" EBD (Round)
W"xH" EBD Rectangular
Any Size (Call Factory)
Rectangular
(W"xH") ND (3-wire PO/PC)
(W"xH") ND-RSD (2-wire Spring Return)
Motor is always mounted on
2nd dimension
Round Barometric
8"-16" PRD-RD
Digital Programmable
Auto or Manual Changeover
EWT-3707
Rectangular Barometric
W"xH" PRD
Digital Non-Programmable
EWT-3611
Transformer
40VA for every (20) URD and ND dampers
40VA for every (5) RSD and ND-RSD dampers
Control Panel
Dampers